
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2021
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:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 54,474,968.88 23,879,623.73 0.00 6,928,426.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0085,283,019.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,283,019.58 0.00 54,474,968.88 23,879,623.73 0.00 6,928,426.97 85,283,019.580.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 54,474,968.88 23,879,623.73 0.00 6,928,426.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0085,283,019.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,283,019.58 0.00 54,474,968.88 23,879,623.73 0.00 6,928,426.97 85,283,019.580.00

      MDS Checks Issued 8,366,770.61 3,234,143.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,600,913.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,600,913.66 0.00 8,366,770.61 3,234,143.05 0.00 0.00 11,600,913.660.00

      Advice to Debit Account 46,108,198.27 20,645,480.68 0.00 6,928,426.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0073,682,105.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,682,105.92 0.00 46,108,198.27 20,645,480.68 0.00 6,928,426.97 73,682,105.920.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 54,474,968.88 23,879,623.73 0.00 6,928,426.97 85,283,019.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,283,019.58 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 54,474,968.88 23,879,623.73 0.00 6,928,426.97 85,283,019.58

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,376,895.57 931,870.38 0.00 110,379.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,419,145.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,419,145.32 0.00 4,376,895.57 931,870.38 0.00 110,379.37 5,419,145.32

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 4,376,895.57 931,870.38 0.00 110,379.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,419,145.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,419,145.32 0.00 4,376,895.57 931,870.38 0.00 110,379.37 5,419,145.32

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,376,895.57 931,870.38 0.00 110,379.37 5,419,145.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,419,145.32 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,376,895.57 931,870.38 0.00 110,379.37 5,419,145.32

GRAND TOTAL 58,851,864.45 24,811,494.11 0.00 7,038,806.34 90,702,164.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,702,164.90 0.00 0.00 58,851,864.450.00 0.00 0.0024,811,494.11 7,038,806.34 90,702,164.90

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 106,994,203.07 111,350,457.32 218,344,660.39

  NCA 102,339,312.00 105,931,312.00 208,270,624.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 4,654,891.07 5,419,145.32 10,074,036.39

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 106,994,203.07 111,350,457.32 218,344,660.39

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 88,245,845.54 90,702,164.90 178,948,010.44

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 18,748,357.53 20,648,292.42 39,396,649.95

Total Disbursements Program 110,566,000.00 115,327,000.00 225,893,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 88,245,845.54 90,702,164.90 178,948,010.44

(Over)/Under spending 22,320,154.46 24,624,835.10 46,944,989.56

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

RASETES E. RAZONABE

Accountant

2021-03-09 17:28:42

Certified Correct:

Director, PMFS

2021-03-09 17:32:41

JOSE A. ABUNDO

Recommending Approval:

2021-03-09 17:36:47

Approved By:

TEOFILO S. PILANDO JR.

Agency Head

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/03/2021 17:37  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED


